ICATS CONTESTS - TOPPERS / AWARD WINNERS

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:
ADDRESS:

CITY:

11042
THE CITY SCHOOL

CIVIL LINES, NEAR PASSPORT OFFICE, DISTRICT KHUSHAB,

JOHARABAD

PROVINCE / REGION:

PUNJAB

POSITION: PROVINCIAL TOPPER

ROLL NO.
11042-E-2-1641
TOTAL: 1

STUDENT NAME
M. QASIM MUSTAFA

POSITION: SCHOOL TOPPER

ROLL NO.
11042-E-2-1642
11042-E-3-1652
11042-E-4-1657
11042-E-5-1667
TOTAL: 4

STUDENT NAME
RUMAYSAA FATIMA
NIHAAL HAIDER
ZIMAL BILAL
NABEEL AHMED

POSITION: ICATS POUCH WINNER

ROLL NO.

11042-E-1-1639
11042-E-2-1641
11042-E-2-1642
11042-E-2-1643
11042-E-2-1673
11042-E-2-1644
11042-E-3-1652
11042-E-3-1647
11042-E-3-1649
11042-E-3-1646
11042-E-3-1653
11042-E-3-1672
11042-E-4-1657
11042-E-4-1655
11042-E-4-1656
11042-E-4-1658
11042-E-4-1654
11042-E-4-1671
11042-E-5-1667
11042-E-5-1662
11042-E-5-1663
11042-E-5-1666
11042-E-5-1669
11042-E-5-1670
11042-E-5-1660
11042-E-5-1664
11042-E-5-1665

STUDENT NAME
AYESHA SIDDIQA

M. QASIM MUSTAFA
RUMAYSAA FATIMA
KHADIJA AMIN
HOORAIN AJIMAL
AYESHA AKHTAR MALIK
NIHAAL HAIDER

M. MAARIJ ATHAR
ZARWA RUSTAM
SHAWAIZ OZAIR KHAN
M. HASSAN NAEEM
MAHNOOR MAZHAR
ZIMAL BILAL

ARHMA IRFAN

M. SALAR YOUSAF

ARHAM MUSTAFA TIWANA

FATIMA AKHTAR MALIK
GHULAM HUSSAIN
NABEEL AHMED
INAYAH BASIT
MARYAM KHURRAM
M. SUDAIS SAJID
ABDULLAH AMAN
MANHA FATIMA
HAADIA UMAIR

M. ALI HAIDER SANGHA
ESHAAL KHAN

FATHER NAME
BILAL TIWANA

FATHER NAME
SHOAIB HAFEEZ
HAIDER QAYYUM
BILAL HAFEEZ
ABRAR ASGHAR

FATHER NAME

M. QASIM YAQOOB
BILAL TIWANA

SHOAIB HAFEEZ

M. AMIN MUKHTAR
AJMAL JAVAID
AKHTAR SHER

HAIDER QAYYUM

M. ATHAR HABIB
RUSTAM ALI

OZAIR AMAN KHAN

M. NAEEM KHALIQ
MALIK MAZHAR HUSSAIN
BILAL HAFEEZ

IRFAN SAEED

M. BILAL YOUSAF
BILAL TIWANA
AKHTAR SHER
GHULAM AHMAD
ABRAR ASGHAR

BASIT SOHAIL JILLANI
KHURRAM REHMAN
RANA SAJID IQBAL
AMAN-UR-REHMAN
M. MASOOM SHAHZAD
M. UMAIR ZAHID
AMIR HAIDER SANGHA
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

GRADE
2

GRADE
2

3
4
5

GRADE
1
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T. MARKS O. MARKS
60 57

T. MARKS O. MARKS

60 56
75 59
75 51
90 66

T. MARKS O. MARKS

60 40
60 57
60 56
60 52
60 52
60 48
75 59
75 51
75 44
75 43
75 43
75 43
75 51
75 48
75 47
75 47
75 44
75 43
90 66
90 58
90 58
90 58
90 58
90 58
90 54
90 54
90 54

%AGE
95.00%

%AGE
93.33%
78.67%
68.00%
73.33%

%AGE
66.67%
95.00%
93.33%
86.67%
86.67%
80.00%
78.67%
68.00%
58.67%
57.33%
57.33%
57.33%
68.00%
64.00%
62.67%
62.67%
58.67%
57.33%
73.33%
64.44%
64.44%
64.44%
64.44%
64.44%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
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ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME
11042-E-5-1661  DUA FATIMA
11042-E-5-1659  ISTABRAQ CHAUDHRY
11042-E-6-1668  IBRAHIM UMAIR

FATHER NAME
ASRAM FAYAZ ALI KHAN

ABDUL HANAN
M. UMAIR ZAHID

GRADE
5
5
6

T. MARKS O. MARKS

90
90
90

51
50
62

%AGE
56.67%
55.56%
68.89%

TOTAL: 30

TOTAL TOPPERS / AWARD WINNERS: 35
ICATS CRITERIA:

- NATIONAL TOPPERS: First position within the respective grade at National level.

- PROVINCIAL / REGIONAL TOPPERS: First position within the respective grade at Provincial / Regional level.
- SCHOOL TOPPERS: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

- ICATS POUCH WINNERS: Minimum 50% marks obtained.
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